
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

933. WRHA NCW:  Novice WRHA Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 70.50 Stacey Anderson1.00

943. WRHA LCW: Limited WRHA Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 70.00 Nicole Ditmars1.00

944. WRHA AWREIN: Amateur W/T Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 136 Judge Jonez Kathy Babcock 73.00 Kathy Babcock3.00

2 161 Sugar For Big Chex Jackie Arnold 70.00 Jacqueline Lee Arnold2.00

3 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 69.00 Marquerite Kroff1.00

945. WRHA APTRAI: Amateur W/T PLUS Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 190 CK Sun Duns Hancock Debra Alvarado 71.00 Debra Alvarado3.00

2 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 66.50 Micheline Golden2.00

3 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 57.50 Marquerite Kroff1.00

946. WRHA APRIDE: Amateur W/T PLUS Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 74.50 Marquerite Kroff3.00

2 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 66.00 Micheline Golden2.00

OP1 3 190 CK Sun Duns Hancock Debra Alvarado 69.50 Debra Alvarado0.00

947. WRHA APRIAL: Amateur W/T PLUS Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 999.00 Marquerite Kroff2.00

2 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 992.00 Micheline Golden1.00

951. WRHA ACUT:  Ama. WRHA Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 71.50 Stephanie Lewis4.00

2 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 71.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell3.00

3 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 62.00 Nicole Ditmars2.00

952. WRHA AREIN: Ama. WRHA Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 74.00 Nicole Ditmars4.00

2 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 70.50 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell3.00

3 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 70.00 Stacey Anderson2.00

4 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 67.50 Stephanie Lewis1.00

953. WRHA ACW:  Ama. WRHA Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell2.00

2 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 66.50 Stephanie Lewis1.00

954. WRHA ARIDE:  Ama. WRHA Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 76.50 Stacey Anderson7.00

2 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 75.00 Stephanie Lewis5.50

3 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell5.50

4 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 73.50 Nicole Ditmars4.00
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5 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 73.00 Stephanie Davis3.00

6 183 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love 72.50 Sue Love2.00

7 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 68.00 Micheline Golden1.00

955. WRHA ATRAIL:  Ama. WRHA Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell8.00

2 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 74.50 Stacey Anderson7.00

3 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 72.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

4 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 71.50 Stephanie Davis5.00

5 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 69.50 Marquerite Kroff4.00

6 183 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love 69.00 Sue Love3.00

7 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 68.00 Nicole Ditmars2.00

8 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 60.50 Micheline Golden1.00

956. WRHA ACON:  Ama. WRHA Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 6.00 Cheryl Bellew6.00

2 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 5.00 Stacey Anderson5.00

3 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 4.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell4.00

4 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 3.00 Stephanie Lewis3.00

5 136 Judge Jonez Kathy Babcock 2.00 Kathy Babcock2.00

6 184 All About The Guns Rica Mac Alvey 1.00 Doree Mac Alvey1.00

957. WRHA ARAIL:  Ama. WRHA Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 19.00 Stephanie Lewis4.00

2 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 9.00 Stephanie Davis3.00

3 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 8.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell2.00

4 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 5.00 Micheline Golden1.00

958. WRHA AWRAIL:  Ama. W/T WRHA Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 999.00 Marquerite Kroff3.00

2 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 997.00 Leann Seroka2.00

3 136 Judge Jonez Kathy Babcock 994.00 Kathy Babcock1.00

959. WRHA AWTTRA:  Ama WRHA W/T Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 161 Sugar For Big Chex Jackie Arnold 73.00 Jacqueline Lee Arnold4.00

2T 136 Judge Jonez Kathy Babcock 70.00 Kathy Babcock2.50

4 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 64.50 Leann Seroka1.00

960. WRHA AWTRID:  Ama. WRHA W/T Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 136 Judge Jonez Kathy Babcock 71.50 Kathy Babcock3.00

2 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 70.50 Leann Seroka2.00

3 161 Sugar For Big Chex Jackie Arnold 70.00 Jacqueline Lee Arnold1.00

968. WRHA OWTRAI:  Open W/T WRHA Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 998.00 Leann Seroka1.00

969. WRHA OWTTRA:  Open WRHA W/T Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 190 CK Sun Duns Hancock Debra Alvarado 65.00 Debra Alvarado2.00

2 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 64.00 Leann Seroka1.00

970. WRHA OWTRID:  Open WRHA W/T Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 73.00 Leann Seroka2.00

2 190 CK Sun Duns Hancock Debra Alvarado 69.50 Debra Alvarado1.00


